
San Joaquin County
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Item 
Number

Assessor's Parcel 
Number Default Number Owner Situs

Redemption 
Amount Purchase Price

Excess 
Proceeds

17 088-180-130-000 DEF-190-000-547 EVANS, THOMAS A ETAL 7947  WEST LN  STOCKTON $8,335.17 $39,500.00 $31,164.83
24 109-200-300-000 DEF-190-000-746 FLOOD, HEIDI 3138 W PRINCETON AV  STOCKTON (Unincorporated) $22,480.25 $282,500.00 $260,019.75
31 133-050-130-000 DEF-190-001-038 WANG, XIA HUA 2844  MONTE DIABLO AV  STOCKTON $3,264.48 $203,500.00 $200,235.52
34 141-214-030-000 DEF-190-001-163 EG RETAIL LLC 2285 E FREMONT ST  STOCKTON $14,511.12 $350,500.00 $335,988.88

35 & 36
147-310-030-000
147-310-050-000

DEF-190-001-253
DEF-190-001-254

BOBIAN BRITTANY
BOBIAN BRITTANY

904 S GRANT ST., STOCKTON
820 E. WORTH ST., STOCKTON

$43,193.35 $60,500.00 $17,306.65

46 155-330-100-000 DEF-190-001-386 FISK, DOROTHY M EST 2280 E HAZELTON AV  STOCKTON $37,012.12 $37,500.00 $487.88
62 171-273-080-000 DEF-190-001-706 MAYS, LEONARD R & V R 2446 E NINTH ST  STOCKTON $11,097.68 $241,300.00 $230,202.32

63 & 64
175-160-160-000
175-160-170-000

DEF-100-004-307
DEF-090-001-572

LOPEZ, NEREIDA P
ALVARADO RUBEN PEREZ & 
HERNANDEZ MARIA BERTHA

NO SITUS
3519 MOURFIELD AVE., STOCKTON

$311,806.20 $312,000.00 $193.80

68 198-240-470-000 DEF-190-001-903 HOLDINGS INC 197  D ARCY PA  LATHROP $19,376.20 $310,500.00 $291,123.80
78 227-066-030-000 DEF-190-002-180 MORET, MERLE 1419  SACRAMENTO ST  ESCALON $7,029.22 $51,500.00 $44,470.78
79 233-312-170-000 DEF-190-002-220 KOSSMANN, LORRAINE TR 222  PEREIRA AV  TRACY $11,002.50 $360,500.00 $349,497.50

$489,108.29 $2,249,800.00 $1,760,691.71
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